STARTERS
HUMMUS (served with pitta bread)
CALAMARI (served with mixed salad)

£6.95
£6.95

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE (served with mixed

salad)
KING PRAWNS CHILLI IN TOMATO
WHITE BAIT AND SALAD
PRAWNS COCKTAIL
MINESTRONE SOUP
MIXED OLIVES
SCAMBI FRIED
AVOCADO PRAWNS
MAIN COURSES
MIXED KEBAB AND RICE
CHICKEN KEBAB AND RICE
LAMB KEBAB AND RICE
DUCK LORANGE
CHICKEN MIRAGE
KLEFTIKO (one piece)
KLEFTIKO (two piece)
FILLET (peppercorn sauce, mexican or mirage)
SIRLOIN STEAK
(plain, pepper sauce, mirage or mexican)
BEEF T-BONE (plain)
BEEF T-BONE (with sauce)
CALF LIVER LYONNAISE
SEA BASS AND SALAD
SALMON AND SALAD
SKATE WINGS (one piece)
SKATE WINGS (two piece)
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (small)
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (large)

£6.95
£9.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.50
£3.00
£6.95
£6.95

£17.95
£13.95
£14.95
£15.95
£14.95
£11.95
£19.95
£20.95
£17.95

£23.00
£24.95
£14.95
£19.95
£13.95
£12.00
£22.00
£7.00
£12.95



MOUSSAKA (meat) £13.95

MOUSSAKA (vegetarian) £10.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (chicken) £12.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (prawn) £13.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (vegetarian) £11.95
SIDES
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE £3.00
ONION RINGS £3.00
MUSHROOMS £3.00
BROCCOLI £3.00
SPINACH £3.50
SAUTE POTATOES £3.50
FRENCH FRIES £3.50
LYONNAISE POTATOES £3.50
TURKISH SALAD (medium) £4.00
TURKISH SALAD (large) £7.00
MIXED SALAD (medium) £3.00
MIXED SALAD (large) £5.00

PLAIN RICE £3.00



SWEETS

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE £4.95
BAKLAVA £4.95
BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING £4.95
PINEAPPLE PUDDING £4.95
APPLE CRUMBLE £4.95
MIXED ICE CREAM £4.95
SORBET £4.95

TEA AND COFFEE

TEA/LEMON TEA/MINT TEA £2.50
FILTER COFFEE £2.50
EXPRESSO £2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.75
TURKISH COFFEE £2.50
DECAF COFFEE £2.50
CAPPUCCINO £2.75
FLOATER COFFEE £2.75
LATTE COFFEE £2.75
FRENCH (with brandy) £5.00
IRISH (with Irish whiskey) £6.00
JAMAICAN (with rum) £6.00

CALYPSO (with Tia Maria) £6.00



