## STARTERS

HUMMUS (served with pitta bread)	£6.95
CALAMARI (served with mixed salad)	£6.95
MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE (served with mi	xed
salad)	£6.95
KING PRAWNS CHILLI IN TOMATO	£9.95
WHITE BAIT AND SALAD	£6.95
PRAWNS COCKTAIL	£6.95
MINESTRONE SOUP	£5.50
MIXED OLIVES	£3.00
SCAMBI FRIED	£6.95
AVOCADO PRAWNS	£6.95
MAIN COURSES	
MIXED KEBAB AND RICE	£17.95
CHICKEN KEBAB AND RICE	£13.95
LAMB KEBAB AND RICE	£14.95
DUCK L'ORANGE	£15.95
CHICKEN MIRAGE	£14.95
KLEFTIKO (one piece)	£11.95
KLEFTIKO (two piece)	£19.95
FILLET (peppercorn sauce, mexican or mirage)	£20.95
SIRLOIN STEAK	£17.95
(plain, pepper sauce, mirage or mexican)	
BEEF T-BONE (plain)	£23.00
BEEF T-BONE (with sauce)	£24.95
CALF LIVER LYONNAISE	£14.95
SEA BASS AND SALAD	£19.95
SALMON AND SALAD	£13.95
SKATE WINGS (one piece)	£12.00
SKATE WINGS (two piece)	£22.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (small)	£7.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE (large)	£12.95

MOUSSAKA (meat)	£13.95
MOUSSAKA (vegetarian)	£10.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (chicken)	£12.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (prawn)	£13.95
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES (vegetarian)	£11.95

## **SIDES**

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	£3.00
ONION RINGS	£3.00
MUSHROOMS	£3.00
BROCCOLI	£3.00
SPINACH	£3.50
SAUTE POTATOES	£3.50
FRENCH FRIES	£3.50
LYONNAISE POTATOES	£3.50
TURKISH SALAD (medium)	£4.00
TURKISH SALAD (large)	£7.00
MIXED SALAD (medium)	£3.00
MIXED SALAD (large)	£5.00
PLAIN RICE	£3.00

## **SWEETS**

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	£4.95
BAKLAVA	£4.95
BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING	£4.95
PINEAPPLE PUDDING	£4.95
APPLE CRUMBLE	£4.95
MIXED ICE CREAM	£4.95
SORBET	£4.95

## TEA AND COFFEE

TEA/LEMON TEA/MINT TEA	£2.50
FILTER COFFEE	£2.50
EXPRESSO	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75
TURKISH COFFEE	£2.50
DECAF COFFEE	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75
FLOATER COFFEE	£2.75
LATTE COFFEE	£2.75
FRENCH (with brandy)	£5.00
IRISH (with Irish whiskey)	£6.00
JAMAICAN (with rum)	£6.00
CALYPSO (with Tia Maria)	£6.00